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1. FRONT PANEL /
PANEL PRZEDNI

2. DISCS BRACKET/ ,
MOCOWANIE DLA DYSKOW

3. DISCS CAGE / 3
KLATKA DLA DYSKOW

4. LEFT SIDE COVER/
PANEL BOCZNY LEWY

5. RIGHR SIDE COVER/
PANEL BOCZNY PRAWY

ACCESSORIES / AKCESORIA

Item Name / Q'ty

Cable ties
x5

Used for

Cable management

Rubber blanket
x4

Install HOD

(@) —m Screw #6-32 6.5mm

x3

Motherboard stud

Screw M3 5mm
x19

Motherboard / SSD

DISASSEMBLE THE SIDE PANEL AND THE FRONT PANEL /
DEMONTAZ PRZEDONIEGO ORAZ BOCZNEGO PANELU.

Screw #6-32 6mm
xB

PSU / PCle Card

0 7 7 F

x1

@ Screw #6-32 5mm 3.5” HODO
x4
@ 8x10mm Install copper cylinder

INSTALL THE POWER SUPPLY /
INSTALACJA ZASILACZA
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) qlmm Screw #6-32 6mm PSU/PCle Card |
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MOTHERBOARD INSTALLATION /
MONTAZ PLYTY GLOWNEJ
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[]Im Screw M3 5mm

Screw #6-32 6.5mm Motherboard stud

Motherboard /7 S50
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FANS AND RADIATORS INSTALLATION /
MONTAZ WENTYLATOROW ORAZ CHEODONIC

TOP [OPTIONAL] /
GORA [DODATKOWE]

REAR / TYkL:
1x 120 MM

FRONT [OPTIONAL] /
PRZOD [DODATKOWE]

HDD INSTALLATION / MONTAZ HOD
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| @ (]mm Screw #6-32 5mm
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3.5” HDOD |

SSDO INSTALLATION / MONTAZ S50
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TOP PANEL / PANEL I/0
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